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FICHE TECHNIQUE

poids brut (Kg)
largeur (mm)
profondeur (mm)

hauteur (mm)

0,3
40
40
240

DESCRIPTION PROFESSIONELLE

MODELES DISPONIBLES

PD48280-85 Eplucheur d'asperges avec manche en
P, polypropyléne, cod. 48280-85
O«

€ 6,58

TVA exclue
Expédition a calculer

Livraison
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